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201903250000
94630

03/25/2019
01:54:08 PM

J&M HOME
INSPECTIONS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

AUTO IMAGE
LLC

201905160001
67020

05/16/2019
11:47:04 AM

GELFRO
ALABAMA INC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SUPREME
CORES
ALABAMA INC

201905220001
75970

05/22/2019
03:19:38 PM

EXPLORER
BOOKKEEPIN
G FOR
DENTISTS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

EXPLORER
BOOKKEEPIN
G LLC

201905220001
75970

05/22/2019
03:19:38 PM

EXPLORER
BOOKKEEPIN
G LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

EXPLORER
BOOKKEEPIN
G FOR
DENTISTS LLC

201906040001
91430

06/04/2019
11:05:51 AM

ELEVATE 320
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

RISE UP
JOURNEY LLC

201906040001
91600

06/04/2019
11:19:24 AM

KEYSTONE
SURFACES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

KEYSTONE
IMPORTS LLC

201906040001
91600

06/04/2019
11:19:24 AM

KEYSTONE
IMPORTS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

KEYSTONE
SURFACES
LLC

201906140002
10620

06/14/2019
11:26:26 AM

ELKAHLOUT
MOHAMED

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FRONTIER
AUTO
IMPORTS LLC

201906140002
10620

06/14/2019
11:26:26 AM

FRONTIER
AUTO
IMPORTS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

ELKAHLOUT
MOHAMED

201907010002
34380

07/01/2019
01:03:39 PM

HUNT CAIN &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

BUTLER CAIN
CONSULTING
LLC

201910210003
87240

10/21/2019
02:24:19 PM

KINGDOM
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHELSEA
FARMS LLC

201911060004
13040

11/06/2019
03:30:26 PM

JOCELYN A
MCCLELLAND
DDS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

JAM
DENTISTRY
LLC

201911060004
13040

11/06/2019
03:30:26 PM

JAM
DENTISTRY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

JOCELYN A
MCCLELLAND
DDS LLC

201911150004
24760

11/15/2019
12:05:00 AM

IRON CITY
ELECTRIC LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

MCWILLIAMS
ELECTRIC CO
LLC



201901310000
31680

01/31/2019
10:35:25 AM

FSE
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FAUSH
SUMMIT
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

201901310000
31680

01/31/2019
10:35:25 AM

FAUSH
SUMMIT
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FSE
COMPANY
LLC

201903040000
68540

03/04/2019
03:03:44 PM

FONTALVO
ROOFING LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

A&J ROOFING
AND
REMODELING
LLC

201903140000
82070

03/14/2019
11:09:22 AM

GREYSTONE
ARDENT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREYSTONE
CCS
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

201903140000
82070

03/14/2019
11:09:22 AM

GREYSTONE
CCS
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREYSTONE
ARDENT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

201907090002
45190

07/09/2019
03:35:40 PM

IMOBILE
REPAIR LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SASSER
REPAIR LLC

201908050002
80690

08/05/2019
04:07:36 PM

KAREN
MILLER
AGENCY LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LEGACY
INSURANCE
GROUP LLC

201911260004
39700

11/26/2019
11:49:10 AM

FELICITY 1982
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

RESURGENCE
SKIN CLINIC
LLC

201912040004
48410

12/04/2019
01:00:00 PM

FULMER MAY
& STUCKEY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

MAY &
STUCKEY LLC

201902190000
52030

02/19/2019
09:27:29 AM

BIRDS EYE
VIDEO LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

RESOLUTE
LLC

201903040000
68540

03/04/2019
03:03:44 PM

A&J ROOFING
AND
REMODELING
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FONTALVO
ROOFING LLC

201903050000
70300

03/05/2019
02:58:09 PM

ARDENT
PRESCHOOL
TRACE
CROSSINGS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

COVENANT
CLASSICAL
SCHOOL
TRACE
CROSSING
LLC

201903050000
70320

03/05/2019
02:58:11 PM

ARDENT
PRESCHOOL
JONES
VALLEY LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

COVENANT
CLASSICAL
SCHOOL
JONES
VALLEY LLC

201902250000
59010

02/25/2019
03:09:03 PM

ALABAMA
LINEN
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SPRING AIRE
RAM LLC

201903140000
82080

03/14/2019
11:09:23 AM

COVENANT
CLASSICAL
SCHOOL
GREYSTONE
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

ARDENT
PRESCHOOL
GREYSTONE
LLC



201903140000
82080

03/14/2019
11:09:23 AM

ARDENT
PRESCHOOL
GREYSTONE
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

COVENANT
CLASSICAL
SCHOOL
GREYSTONE
LLC


