Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201903250000 94630	03/25/2019 01:54:08 PM	J&M HOME INSPECTIONS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	AUTO IMAGE LLC						,
201905160001 67020	05/16/2019 11:47:04 AM	GELFRO ALABAMA INC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SUPREME CORES ALABAMA INC						
201905220001 75970	05/22/2019 03:19:38 PM	EXPLORER BOOKKEEPIN G FOR DENTISTS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	EXPLORER BOOKKEEPIN G LLC						
201905220001 75970	05/22/2019 03:19:38 PM	EXPLORER BOOKKEEPIN G LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	EXPLORER BOOKKEEPIN G FOR DENTISTS LLC						
201906040001 91430	06/04/2019 11:05:51 AM	ELEVATE 320 LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	RISE UP JOURNEY LLC						
201906040001 91600	06/04/2019 11:19:24 AM	KEYSTONE SURFACES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	KEYSTONE IMPORTS LLC						
201906040001 91600	06/04/2019 11:19:24 AM	KEYSTONE IMPORTS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	KEYSTONE SURFACES LLC						
201906140002 10620	06/14/2019 11:26:26 AM	ELKAHLOUT MOHAMED		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FRONTIER AUTO IMPORTS LLC						
201906140002 10620	06/14/2019 11:26:26 AM	FRONTIER AUTO IMPORTS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	ELKAHLOUT MOHAMED						
201907010002 34380	07/01/2019 01:03:39 PM	HUNT CAIN & ASSOCIATES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	BUTLER CAIN CONSULTING LLC						
201910210003 37240	10/21/2019 02:24:19 PM	KINGDOM LAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CHELSEA FARMS LLC						
201911060004 13040	11/06/2019 03:30:26 PM	JOCELYN A MCCLELLAND DDS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	JAM DENTISTRY LLC						
201911060004 13040	11/06/2019 03:30:26 PM	JAM DENTISTRY LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	JOCELYN A MCCLELLAND DDS LLC						
201911150004 24760	11/15/2019 12:05:00 AM	IRON CITY ELECTRIC LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	MCWILLIAMS ELECTRIC CO LLC						

							_	
201901310000 31680	01/31/2019 10:35:25 AM	FSE COMPANY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FAUSH SUMMIT ENTERTAINM ENT LLC				
201901310000 31680	01/31/2019 10:35:25 AM	FAUSH SUMMIT ENTERTAINM ENT LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FSE COMPANY LLC				
201903040000 68540	03/04/2019 03:03:44 PM	FONTALVO ROOFING LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	A&J ROOFING AND REMODELING LLC				
201903140000 82070	03/14/2019 11:09:22 AM	GREYSTONE ARDENT DEVELOPMEN T LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GREYSTONE CCS DEVELOPMEN T LLC				
201903140000 82070	03/14/2019 11:09:22 AM	GREYSTONE CCS DEVELOPMEN T LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GREYSTONE ARDENT DEVELOPMEN T LLC				
201907090002 45190	07/09/2019 03:35:40 PM	IMOBILE REPAIR LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SASSER REPAIR LLC				
201908050002 80690	08/05/2019 04:07:36 PM	KAREN MILLER AGENCY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LEGACY INSURANCE GROUP LLC				
201911260004 39700	11/26/2019 11:49:10 AM	FELICITY 1982 LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	RESURGENCE SKIN CLINIC LLC				
201912040004 48410	12/04/2019 01:00:00 PM	FULMER MAY & STUCKEY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	MAY & STUCKEY LLC				
201902190000 52030	02/19/2019 09:27:29 AM	BIRDS EYE VIDEO LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	RESOLUTE LLC				
201903040000 68540	03/04/2019 03:03:44 PM	A&J ROOFING AND REMODELING LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FONTALVO ROOFING LLC				
201903050000 70300	03/05/2019 02:58:09 PM	ARDENT PRESCHOOL TRACE CROSSINGS LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	COVENANT CLASSICAL SCHOOL TRACE CROSSING LLC				
201903050000 70320	03/05/2019 02:58:11 PM	ARDENT PRESCHOOL JONES VALLEY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	COVENANT CLASSICAL SCHOOL JONES VALLEY LLC				
201902250000 59010	02/25/2019 03:09:03 PM	ALABAMA LINEN COMPANY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SPRING AIRE RAM LLC				
201903140000 82080	03/14/2019 11:09:23 AM	COVENANT CLASSICAL SCHOOL GREYSTONE LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	ARDENT PRESCHOOL GREYSTONE LLC				

201903140000 82080	ARDENT PRESCHOOL GREYSTONE LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	COVENANT CLASSICAL SCHOOL GREYSTONE LLC				
	1					1	